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3
13:30

2000 m
100.000 

www.tabgold.co.za MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 100.000  (62.500 20.000 10.000 5.000 2.500)

QPL

1
2000

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

55.00

Winter Escape
3j. b S (What A Winter - Outcome)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: Messrs B J Sahd & Sterling M

T Godden

22.05 Scottsville Turf 13 1100 51,0 A Arries Bomber Girl, Mia's Athena, African Beat
16.04 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 15,0 M V'rensburg Lady Lacewing, African Beat, Mauritania

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

60.00

Mythical Tune
5j. gr S (Noble Tune - Mythical Model)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Dr A R Bechard

S Veale

22.05 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 3,0 S Veale Bosnay, Mythical Tune, Theappleofmyeye
19.03 Scottsville Inside 3 1750 5,5 S Veale Manic Monday, Nonoti, Mythical Tune
15.02 Grp 3 1600 5,5 J Gates Rowins Dream, Kittyboys Girl, Mythical Tun
15.01 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 5,0 J Gates Lucia Poppova, La Dreamer, Salient Point
28.12 Greyville 5 1800 3,8 J Gates Columbia Road, Cry Freedom, Lucia Poppo

3
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

60.00

Trip To Nebraska
4j. b S (Trippi - Alinga)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: G C Kalil

Calvin Habib

05.06 Grp 3 1600 15,0 M V'rensburg Dual Agent, African Beat, Trip To Nebraska
01.05 Grp 4 1700 8,5 S Khumalo Jollification, Sky Velocity, Nonoti
26.03 Greyville 2 1400 34,0 M V'rensburg Kittyboys Girl, Trip To Nebraska, I've Got Wi
15.02 Grp 7 1600 8,0 K De Melo Rowins Dream, Kittyboys Girl, Mythical Tun
28.12 Greyville 10 1800 4,7 S Khumalo Columbia Road, Cry Freedom, Lucia Poppo

4
Box: 4
ML: 34,0

55.00

Galaxy Rose
3j. b S (William Longsword - Gallica Rose)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Messrs N Volschenk, H V Hat

R A Venniker

22.05 Scottsville Inside 9 1600 76,0 S Hlengwa Bosnay, Mythical Tune, Theappleofmyeye
06.05 Greyville 12 1400 101,0 R A Venniker Miss Shaivi, Bitcoin Baby, Winter Frolic
16.04 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 11,0 R A Venniker Lady Lacewing, African Beat, Mauritania

5
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

60.00

Pixie In Love
4j. b S (What A Winter - Irish Myth)

Trainer: P M Gadsby
Besitzer: D P Pillay & Mrs B M Gadsby

S'manga Khumalo

03.06 Scottsville Inside 6 1950 7,0 R A Venniker Kashkaval, Duke Of Africa, Triton
13.05 Greyville 2 1900 5,5 S Khumalo Indian Ocean, Pixie In Love, If You Say So
12.04 Grp 2 2000 6,5 R A Venniker Dontstopmenow, Pixie In Love, Cometh The
19.03 Scottsville Inside 5 1750 6,5 R A Venniker Manic Monday, Nonoti, Mythical Tune
27.02 Grp 2 1700 4,3 M K Katjedi Saturn Moon, Pixie In Love, Adelante

6
Box: 6
ML: 2,0

60.00

Impersonation
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Jouez)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: Messrs K A Waterston, G J G

Keagan De Melo

09.05 Vac 2 1800 9,0 K Matsunyane Spirit Princess, Impersonation, Antananariv
25.04 Vac 3 2000 13,5 K A Brewer Keep The Fort, Antananarivo, Impersonatio
30.03 Vaal 6 1600 4,5 C Zackey Beguiling, Broadlands, Elusive Fire
02.03 Turffontein Inside 4 1600 2,8 K De Melo Island Beauty, Pink Diamond, Efficient Trad
12.01 Vac 4 1700 6,0 K De Melo Three Strands, Memorial Day, Rosslyne

7
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

60.00

Lady Is A Champ
4j. b S (Mambo In Seattle - Sheikina)

Trainer: F Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs Paul Janse Van Rens

S Moodley

13.05 Greyville 7 1900 26,0 S Moodley Indian Ocean, Pixie In Love, If You Say So
01.05 Grp 7 1700 17,0 S Moodley Jollification, Sky Velocity, Nonoti
27.03 Grp 3 1600 15,0 S Moodley Fields Of Green, Sky Velocity, Lady Is A Ch
05.03 Greyville 7 1600 67,0 J Gates Grandi Orecchie, Manic Monday, Jollificatio
15.02 Grp 8 1600 17,0 A Arries Rowins Dream, Kittyboys Girl, Mythical Tun

8
Box: 8
ML: 21,0

60.00

Whatsupbuttacup
4j. b S (Noble Tune - Flower Power)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Rathmor Stud

S Hlengwa

05.06 Grp 10 1600 26,0 A Arries Dual Agent, African Beat, Trip To Nebraska
01.05 Grp 6 1400 41,0 N Patel Imperious Destiny, Vermacilli, Lady Canton

9
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

60.00

Queen Jackson
5j. b S (Jackson - Latifah)

Trainer: F Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs Paul Janse Van Rens

Muzi Yeni

13.05 Greyville 6 1900 15,0 M Yeni Indian Ocean, Pixie In Love, If You Say So
01.05 Grp 5 1700 26,0 T Godden Jollification, Sky Velocity, Nonoti
27.03 Grp 4 1600 17,0 M V'rensburg Fields Of Green, Sky Velocity, Lady Is A Ch
05.03 Greyville 5 1400 34,0 A Arries Chelsea Blue, Nonoti, Taste Maker
27.02 Grp 6 1700 7,0 J Gates Saturn Moon, Pixie In Love, Adelante

Ergebnis: Quoten:


